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Contact Information 
 

Phone: (800) 589-2077 
 

LEADS Administrative Office:                    
(614) 466-2754 

Fax: (614) 995-1230 
LEADSAdmin@dps.ohio.gov   

 
Mailing Address: 

LEADS 
P.O. Box 182075 

Columbus, OH 43218-2075 
 

LEADS Billing: 
Betsy Hundley  (614) 466-8781 

BJHundley@dps.ohio.gov   

 

Training: 
Jacqueline Baylor  (614) 466-7621 

JBaylor@dps.ohio.gov  

 
Auditors: 

Lori Click                        (614) 466-0673 
LClick@dps.ohio.gov  

Gabbriel Crissinger (614) 752-4373 
GMCrissinger@dps.ohio.gov 

Victoria Dowdy  (614) 752-4379 
VDowdy@dps.ohio.gov  

Lisa Richmond  (614) 752-4380 
LKRichmond@dps.ohio.gov  

 

Validations: 
 Kara Joseph (614) 752-4382 

KJoseph@dps.ohio.gov 
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